
 :تمرین

 میباشد؟خواسته شده وضعیت نشانگر چه عددی در اعداد باینری داده شده در جدول 

Excess3 BCD  هگزا

 دسیمال

مکمل  مکمل دو اکتال

 یک

مقدار 

 علامت

بدون 

 علامت

 

        0101 

 

        1111 
 

        1101 
 

        00100000 
 

        11001100 
 

        01111110 
 

        10000000 

 

 


